
 
Opaallaan 1190-1196, 2132 LN, Hoofddorp, The Netherlands 
Telephone: +31 (0)23 888 8874 Email: enquiry@gmischool.nl 

Website: http://www.gmischool.nl 

Revised on: 02/07/2024 

                                                                  

 
GMIS GRATUITOUS TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE 2024-2025 

 
SCHOOL BUS ROUTE FROM AMSTERDAM/AMSTELVEEN TO HOOFDDORP 

 
 

Pick up location Bus Leaving Time 
(Morning) 

Drop off Time (Monday, 
Tuesday, Thursday, Friday) 

Drop off Time  
(Wednesday) 

Amstelveenseweg-Kalfjeslaan ++    7:25 AM 16:40 12:40 
Kronenburg, Sint Philipsland 7:30 AM 16:35 12:35 
Meander 7:37 AM 16:28 12:28 
MLW 7:40 AM 16:25 12:25 
St Saine Bus stop 7:45 AM 16:20 12:20 
Middenhoven Brink 7:48 AM 16:17 12:17 
Westwijkplein Bus Stop 7:53 AM 16:12 12:12 
Kalorama, Hoofddorp 8:15 AM 15:50 11:50 
Graan Voor Visch, Hoofddorp 8:20 AM 15:45 11:45 
GMIS 8:25 AM 15:40 11:40 

 
We will conduct the trial run of the above schedule from August 14th to September 1st. We will notify you promptly if any amendments are required. 
 
*Parents are advised to be at the designated stop five minutes in advance for boarding 
++Amstelveenseweg-Kalfjeslaan is an on-request stop (charges applicable) 
*For off-route transportation enquiries, please call us at 023 888 8874  
*In the Future there might be an increase in the number of stops from Schiphol to Hoofddorp and Badhoevedorp, Aalsmeer, Uithoorn, Amstelveen. 

mailto:enquiry@gmischool.nl



